Ledalite-Shine-Definition-Spec-Sheet-en  03/26
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Line ID:                                      Qty:
Notes:
Architectural Recessed
Shine Definition
Imperial & Metric sizes
New name, same Shine! A fully luminous flexible architectural troffer available in
15 grid sizes, optional air handling, and below the ceiling access.
Shine Definition includes AccuRender technology for the highest color quality at
the highest efficacy.
Ordering guide Example:  3322D1STL93540A1DE
Family
33
Size4,5,7 Version5 Configuration
ST
Source
L
CRI/CCT1 Lumens1
33 Shine
Definition
24 2'x4' D1
C1
Standard T-Grid
Standard T-Grid + Chicago Plenum
ST  Standalone L  LED 940
935
930
CRI 90, 4000K
CRI 90, 3500K
CRI 90, 3000K
80
75
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
8000lm
7500lm
7000lm
6500lm
6000lm
5500lm
5000lm
4500lm
4000lm
54
M4
20"x4'
600x1200mm
A1 Standard T-Grid + Air Return 950
927
CRI 90, 5000K
CRI 90, 2700K
14
22

assembly. Standard sizes shown below, with
any others sizes available upon request.
Drywall Frame Ordering Code Size
300DK02 1'x4'
300DK03 2'x2'
300DK04 2'x4'
300DK12 1'x1'
300DK06 20"x2'
300DK07 20"x4'
300DK11 600x600mm
300DK13 600x1200mm
More information available here.
Ledalite-Shine-Definition-Spec-Sheet-en  03/26  page 4 of 9
Shine Definition  Architectural Recessed
Imperial & Metric sizes